DESCRIPTION
Catalog #
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Type
Date
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
Corelite
05/17/2018
PS519153EN
1 of 2
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sample Number: R2X-WO-3L35-LD5-UNV-14-T1-STD-EL14W-AR
Series (1) (9) Optics/Shielding Light Level
(1x4, 3500K delivered lumens) Color Temperature LED Revision Input Voltage
R2  =   Class R2X LED Recessed Series WO =   Opal Lens 1 = Light Level 1 (2195 Lms, 17W)
2 = Light Level 2 (3313 Lms, 25W)
3 = Light Level 3 (4412 Lms, 36W)
4 = Light Level 4 (5482 Lms, 46W)
5 = Light Level 5 (6535 Lms, 58W)
L30 = LED 3000K
L35 = LED 3500K
L40 = LED 4000K
LD5 = LED 5.0 UNV =  Universal
  (120V-277V)
347  =  347V (2)
Size Ceiling Type Driver Type Emergency
(Optional) Options
14  =   1’ x 4’ T1  =   1” T-Bar, Slot Grid, and
9/16” Tegular (3)
T9  =   9/16” T-Bar (Flush)
STD  = Standard 0-10V (10%-100%)
HCD = 0-10V (1%-100%)
STP  = Step Dimming (Bi-Level, 50%) (5)
5LT  = Fifth Light DALI (10%-100%) (4)
LH  = Lutron HiLume 1% EcoSystems (6)
L5  = Lutron 5-Series 5% EcoSystems (6)
EL14W =   14-watt 120V-277V
Integral EM Battery Pack (7)
GTR2    =   Bodine Generator
Transfer Relay (8)
AR  = Air Return
AM  = Anti-Microbial Coating
CP  = Chicago Plenum
LG  = Lens Gasketing
W6  = 6’ Whip Flex
W12 = 12’ Whip Flex
Construction
Low profile  2-7/8” housing